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Oxygen Delivery Tubing

Salter’'s innovative 3-channel safety tubing is designed to maintain
an uninterrupted flow of oxygen (0,), including our patented tubing
end fitting. But that's just the beginning of what Salter offers.

Oxygen supply tubing

Units Iltem

Description per case number
4’ oxygen supply tubing 50 2004-4-50
7' oxygen supply tubing 50 2002-7-50
9" oxygen supply tubing 50 2009-9-50
10" oxygen supply tubing 50 2010-10-50
14" oxygen supply tubing 50 2014-14-50
15" oxygen supply tubing 50 2015-15-50
20’ oxygen supply tubing 25 2020-20-25
21" oxygen supply tubing 25 2021-21-25
25’ oxygen supply tubing 25 2025-25-25
30" oxygen supply tubing 20 2030-30-20
35" oxygen supply tubing 20 2035-35-20
40" oxygen supply tubing 20 2040-40-20
50’ oxygen supply tubing 20 2050-50-20
100" oxygen supply tubing 10 2100-100-10

Smooth-bore

Clear

2503-7-50

2509-9-50

2514-14-50

2521-21-25

2525-25-25

2530-30-20

2540-40-20

2550-50-20

Safety channel

Green

2002G-7-50

2010G-10-50

2014G-14-50

2015G-15-50

2020G-20-25

2021G-21-25

2025G-25-25

2035G-35-20

2040G-40-20

2050G-50-20
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OXYGEN DELIVERY

CANNULAS
TUBING AND CONNECTORS

Oxygen supply tubing with thread grips

Description Units per case [tem number
7' tubing with one moldeq connector end 50 2099-7-50
and one female thread grip end

7' tubing with female thread grip on both ends 50 9997-7-50
7' tubing with one male thread grip end 50 9999-7-50

and one female thread grip end

Our most popular models are indicated by Salter Green throughout this catalog.



