

Oxygen Delivery Tubing

Oxygen supply tubing

Salter's innovative 3-channel safety tubing is designed to maintain an uninterrupted flow of oxygen (O₂), including our patented tubing end fitting. But that's just the beginning of what Salter offers.

7' oxygen supply tubing	50	2002-7-50
4' oxygen supply tubing	50	2004-4-50
Description	Units per case	ltem number

Description	Units per case	ltem number	Smooth-bore Clear	Safety channel Green
4' oxygen supply tubing	50	2004-4-50	_	_
7' oxygen supply tubing	50	2002-7-50	2503-7-50	2002G-7-50
9' oxygen supply tubing	50	2009-9-50	2509-9-50	_
10' oxygen supply tubing	50	2010-10-50	_	2010G-10-50
14' oxygen supply tubing	50	2014-14-50	2514-14-50	2014G-14-50
15' oxygen supply tubing	50	2015-15-50	_	2015G-15-50
20' oxygen supply tubing	25	2020-20-25	_	2020G-20-25
21' oxygen supply tubing	25	2021-21-25	2521-21-25	2021G-21-25
25' oxygen supply tubing	25	2025-25-25	2525-25-25	2025G-25-25
30' oxygen supply tubing	20	2030-30-20	2530-30-20	_
35' oxygen supply tubing	20	2035-35-20	_	2035G-35-20
40' oxygen supply tubing	20	2040-40-20	2540-40-20	2040G-40-20
50' oxygen supply tubing	20	2050-50-20	2550-50-20	2050G-50-20
100' oxygen supply tubing	10	2100-100-10	_	_

OXYGEN DELIVERY

CANNULAS

TUBING AND CONNECTORS







Oxygen supply tubing with thread grips					
Description	Units per case	Item number			
7' tubing with one molded connector end and one female thread grip end	50	2099-7-50			
7' tubing with female thread grip on both ends	50	9997-7-50			
7' tubing with one male thread grip end and one female thread grip end	50	9999-7-50			